5
31
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 315
315
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeStyle
100K=306-415310K=306-41301K=306-4116100R=306-409810R=306-4074
47K=306-41414K7=306-4128470R=306-410447R=306-40864R7=306-4062
CS collar
10K=306-44141K=306-4396100R=306-437210R=306-4359
4K7=306-4402470R=306-438447R=306-43604R7=306-4347
AN collar
Values 47K to 100K
Values 470R to 10K
Values 4R7 to 100R
CS collar
Values 470R to 10K
Values 4R7 to 100R
AN collar
500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeStyle
RP272
280 Watt
Power rating (Pr) @ 25˚C 280W Limiting element voltage 2000Vrms
Overload power rating 10xPr for 5 secs Temperature coefficient ±75ppm/˚C
Resistance tolerance ±5% Operating temperature -55˚C to +450˚C
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values :
700 Watt
Power rating (Pr) @ 25˚C 700W Limiting element voltage 5000Vrms
Overload power rating 10xPr for 5 secs Temperature coefficient ±75ppm/˚C
Resistance tolerance ±5% Operating temperature -55˚C to +450˚C
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values :
Adjustable 25, 100, 200 & 280 Watt - RSSD Series
100R=306-455422R=306-45304R7=306-4517
47R=306-454210R=306-45291R=306-4505
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values :
22R=306-44995R6=306-44750R47=306-4451
10R=306-44871R=306-44630R15=306-4440
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
.306-4700
100+50+24+10+2+2EDN Mounting
bracket
Order Multiple=2
 .All Values
100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
25W L=50, Dia.=11.5
100W L=117, Dia.=22
200W L=168, Dia.=27
280W L=250, Dia.=32
Ì Tubular ceramic vitreous cement coat-
ed wirewound resistors
Ì Tapped via adjustable collar
Ì Designed to withstand severe
stop/start overloads
Ì High power rating
Ì High mechanical strength and
endurance
Ì AN collar connections
Ì Mounting brackets available separately
25 Watt
Power rating (Pr) @ 25˚C 25W Overload power rating 10xPr for 5 secs
Resistance tolerance ≥0R15 ±20% Temperature coefficient ±75ppm/˚C
≥1R ±10% Operating temperature -55˚C to +450˚C
≥10R ±5%
100 Watt
Power rating @ 25˚C 100W Overload power rating 10xPr for 5 secs
Resistance tolerance ≥0R15 ±20% Temperature coefficient ±75ppm/˚C
≥4R7 ±10% Operating temperature -55˚C to +450˚C
≥10R ±5%
306-4736
100+50+24+10+2+2ESN Mounting
bracket
Order Multiple=2
.Values 4R7 to 330R
.Value 0R47
100+50+25+10+1+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=1
100R=306-468222R=306-46694R7=306-4645
330R=306-469447R=306-467010R=306-46570R47=306-4633
Stocked in the OHMIC Values :
100R=306-461022R=306-45914R7=306-4578
220R=306-462147R=306-460810R=306-45801R=306-4566
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values :
.306-4724
100+50+24+10+2+2EMN Mounting
bracket